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AIA Kal I. kbhatti@mimarch.net
Alami Mo bend.alami@gmail.com
Ali Thomas tali@hrvinc.com
An Donna donna@actaeongroup.com
Andrews Jeffrey jeffrey.andrews@tylin.com
Angelides Philios philios.angelides@alphacorporation.com
Anthony Enyinna enyinna.anthony@anthonymanagementgroup.com
Antonucci Nick nantonucci@hntb.com
Arab Amir Amir.Arab@exp.com
Araujo Alicia alicia@acconstructionus.com
Araujo Hector claudia@acconstructionus.com
Armstrong Scott scott.armstrong@parsons.com
Avitabile James james.avitabile@rsandh.com
Baker Mike
Bakeris Dean dbakeris@consultaegis.com
Banks Brian bbanks@schnabel-eng.com
Baquol Laurie laurie@mtbma.org
Barcena Laura laura.barcena@rossitg.com
Barmoy Kristin kbarmoy@hanoverlandservices.com
Bast Albert
Beck Jeremy jbeck@dewberry.com
Belcher Roderick rbelcher@belconinc.net
Beltran Borja bbeltran@cintra.us
Benda Brian bbenda@alviassociates.com
Benitez Abraam beniteztruckingllc@gmail.com
Bergstrom Todd tbergstrom@primeeng.com
Berry-Roberson Angela aroberson@ferrovial.us
Bezanson Matthew emellor@verizon.net
Bhandari Nikhil nikhil@rockcreekanalytics.com
Bhattacharya Saurabh saurabh.bhattacharya@parsons.com
Biediger George george.biediger@fluor.com
Bigby Kristina KristinaB@assedollc.com
Blevins Samuel sblevins@mcleancontracting.com
Boothe Roger Roger.boothe@altusgroup.com
Bosch Ricardo rbosch@cintra.us
Brookman Caryn cbrookman@sha.state.md.us
Brown Wanda wandabrown@btgworks.com
Brown Marshall mbrown@maliuna.org
Brown Anthony ABrown@sha.state.md.us
Brugueras Francisco francisco.brugueras@gs.com
Burwell Rudy rburwell@encompasssupply.net
Butera Tim tbutera@k2consulting.com
Cahill James jjcahill@casefoundation.com
Campbell Jamie jcampbell@cstengineers.com
Campbell Nnaji n.campbell@meridiam.com
Carlucci Richard
Casto Carrie carrie.casto@stantec.com
Catterton Barry bcatterton@specializedengineering.com
Chalke Kirsten kchalke@jefferies.com
Chang Ho yhchang@atcsplc.com
chastain Steve schastain@orcolan.com
Chen Xin xchen@dmyec.com
Chini Adam ACHINI@ALDRIDGEGROUP.COM
Cholko Christopher HDR, Inc.
Choplin Lisa lchoplin@sha.state.md.us
Choudhury Pranoy pranoy.choudhury@ebaengineering.com
Ciarla Massimo massimo@tiberinternational.com
Coan John john.b.coan@pjc.com
Contreras Carlos C&M
Couch Jason
Covil Craig ccovil@halmarinternational.com
Cox William
Coyne David dcoyne@jmt.com
Crooks Ed ecrooks89@gmail.com
Cui Qingbin CUI@UMD.EDU
Dade Wanda wdade@sha.state.md.us
Davis Ken kdavis@dewberry.com
Davis Jerry jdavis@digrig.com
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de Almagro Jose jdealmagro@hntb.com
de Iturriaga Jose jdeiturriaga@dragados-usa.com
de la Fuente Jesus jmfuente@fccco.com
del Monte Pablo pdelmonte@ferrovial.com
del Pozo Francisco Francisco.delPozo@macquarie.com
Depman John jdepman@penhall.com
DeWitt Steve sdewitt@acsinfra.com
DHAKAL SANTOSH info@nuengineering.net
DiPrinzio Raymond raymond_diprinzio@smbcgroup.com
Dormsjo Leif ldormsjo@louisberger.com
Dorsey Jim jdorsey@mccormicktaylor.com
Drumm Steve
Dugan Brian brian.dugan@edgemoordevelopment.com
Duranceau Simon sduranceau@roadis.com
Ebara Chiaki chiaki.ebara@mofa.go.jp
Eldringhoff Jim jim@colerick.com
Elkins Tony telkins@cintra.us
Ensor William wensor@comcast.net
Eum Shawn
Evans Jeff jeff.evans@ebaengineering.com
Felix Shantee
Ferguson John John.Ferguson1@jacobs.com
Finley Ginny Ginny.Finley@volkert.com
Fischer Darell dfischer@rdacivil.com
Fisher Michael mfisher@siteresourcesinc.com
Florey Sidney sidney.florey@vinci-concessions.com
FLOURA JOAN jfloura@flourateeter.com
Folden Jeff jfolden1@sha.state.md.us
Foster Steve foster@abconsultantsinc.com
Frascarella Tony tfrascarella@centuryeng.com
Fresneda Sofia sfresneda@acciona.com
Friedland Randy rfriedland@orcolan.com
Fronheiser Chris csfronheiser@laneconstruct.com
Fu Kelvin k@kelvinfu.com
Gaines Lee
Gangemi Mano
Gants Collen cgants@prrbiz.com
Garson Jerry garson@comcast.net
Gartner Bruce
Ghirmay Yakob ppdrivingschool@gmail.com
Ghoniema Moe DME
Gibbs Ashley agibbs@mtbma.org
Glassmire Lew Allan Myers, Inc.
Godsmark Jon jon.godsmark@ey.com
Golynsky Eric eric.golynsky@ubs.com
Gondle Rupesh rgondle@somateng.com
Goodwin Jeff jgoodwin@foundationtestgroup.com
Gopalan Sandeep sandeep.gopalan@macquarie.com
Grant Lisa lgrant2@sha.state.md.us
Green Carol Lynn cgreen@carolgreenlaw.com
Griffin Aneesha agriffin@cstengineers.com
Griffith Steven steven_griffith@royjorgensen.com
guckert wes wguckert@trafficgroup.com
Guido Jeffrey BDCTA
Guiny Sophie SGuiny@transurban.com
Guy Dan dguy@nmpengineering.com
Guz Filip filip.guz@ircp.com
Hackman Bob acpapave@gmail.com
Halford Brenda
Hamid Tariq thamid@dullesgeotechnical.com
Hamilton Joy joyh@assedollc.com
Harrison Melanie melanie.harrison@weris-inc.com
Hartman Jessica
Hawtof Steven shawtof@gfnet.com
Healy Kevin filip.guz@ircp.com
Hegberg Charles chegberg@skellyloy.com
Hennessey Amy ahennessey@esatoday.com
Herrera Fernando fherrera@roadis.com
Hesketh Adam ahesketh@transurban.com
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Hessling Tom Tom.hessling@snclavalin.com
Higgins Mike mhiggins@concretegeneral.com
Higgins Ryan
Holcombe Dusty DUSTY.HOLCOMBE@RSANDH.COM
Holls Jim jholls@wbcm.com
HOPKINS STEVE STEVE.HOPKINS@FLUOR.COM
Hosang Roderick rhosang@csagroup.com
Huang Kevin kevinhuang01@gmail.com
Hurt Steve SHurt@mccormicktaylor.com
Ibironke Joanne Cibironke@gmail.com
Iniguez Joe jiniguez@flatironcorp.com
Jackson Glinda glinda@jacksonmgmtgrp.com
James Zacharias johbzac25@gmail.com
James Alfred ajames171@gmail.com
James Tom Advanced Drainage
Jarrett Rodney rjarrett@hardestyhanover.com
Johnson Jim jjohnson@wallacemontgomery.com
Jolley Noah njolley@acsinfra.com
Jones Don Djones@tayloroilco.com
JORDAN MAX MAX.JORDAN@FLUOR.COM
Kato Hiroyuki h.kato@w-nexco-usa.com
Kesarkar Rahul rahulsk@suyashconsulting.com
Khan Syed srkhan@ces-consultingllc.com
Kim Mo mkim@rdacivil.com
Klepper Martin martin.klepper@fengate.com
Knight Dana dana.knight@kci.com
Kriebel Leon lkriebel@wbcm.com
Kumi Charles ckumi@kumicm.com
lahitou lucas lucas_l@shikunbinui.com
Lapolla Michael mlapola@globalvia.com
Latham Robert rlatham@paconstructors.org
Lawrence Antony alawrence@nbf-us.com
Lee Spencer spencer.lee@mbakerintl.com
Lerner Abraham abraham.lerner@vdot.virginia.gov
Lewis Earl
Lipka David david.lipka@terracon.com
Litzau Denise dlitzau@proptitle.com
Livingstone David david.livingstone@citi.com
Lloyd Scheryl scheryl.lloyd@dfiengineering.com
Lyles Katrina KatrinaL@d2sitework.com
Lytle Delmar delmar.lytle@dlaconsultants.com
Macomber Marshall mmacomber@thinkp3.com
Madilo Antoine amadilo@jedengineering-pc.com
Mahadevia Kish ksm@indam.com
Mahoney David dmahoney@dewberry.com
Makar Joe jmakar@wrallp.com
Makhlouf Jonathan jmakhlouf@admarble.com
Marchetti Rob rjmarchetti@mccormicktaylor.com
Marciszewski Steve steve.marciszewski@ebaengineering.com
Mawry Tony amawry@wallacemontgomery.com
Maxon Philip pmmaxon@laneconstruct.com
McCulloch Steve
McDonald Jamie jmcdonald@spartaneng.com
McDonald Ed
McFall Thomas tmcfall@jbfayco.com
McGuire Chris chris.mcguire@aecom.com
McKinnon Kevin
McMahon Peter pmcmahon@sheladia.com
Mellor Eric emellor@rkk.com
Merida Carlos cmerida@globalvia.com
Miller Michael michaelanthonymilleresq@gmail.com
Miller Walt wmiller@wrallp.com
Mims Brad dmerritt@mdot.state.md.us
minnitte sam sam.minnitte@wsp.com
Mobley Darrell dbmobley@spsllc1.com
Mogollon Reinaldo Reinaldo.Mogollon@exp.com
Mohler Jeremy jmohler@inthepublicinterest.org
Moir Michelle mmoir@rkk.com
Morgan Kevin kmorgan@maliuna.org
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Morrison Baker Amy amy.morrison@stvinc.com
Morton Orman OMorton@brightwaterinc.com
Mosheim John jam@ghgengineering.com
Moss Teri moss@remline.com
Murkute Shekhar Smurkute@dfiengineering.com
Murrill Greg Gregory.Murrill@dot.gov
murthy umesh umurthy@transtecheng.com
Myers Brad
Navarro Paul pnavarro@navarrowright.com
Negussie Asnake Alfa Seeker
Nelson Josh jnelson@cemscience.com
Nelson David stsltd@aol.com
Nicholson Ronaldo Ronaldo.Nicholson@parsons.com
Noguera Steven snoguera@ccmilcp.com
Obregon Alejandro alejandro.obregon@steergroup.com
Ogello Miller miller.ogello@bridgefarmer.com
O'Leary Daniel djoleary@esd-associates.com
Olivera Megan megan.olivera@qcausa.com
O'Neill EJ Archer Western
O'Neill John Archer Western
Oppenheimer Joel joel.oppenheimer@stvinc.com
O'Shea Jeannie
Pagan Jon jon.pagan@steergroup.com
Palansky Tom tom.palansky@psiusa.com
Palleschi Gary gpalleschi@shirleycontracting.com
Parikh Jitesh jitesh.parikh@dot.gov
Parker Teri teri@grubbprint.com
Parker Mike
Pascual Javier jpascual@ferrovial.us
Patel Arpan arpan@somateng.com
Patel Sanjay sanjay.patel@abconsultantsinc.com
Peake David dpeake@gpinet.com
Peckham Dan
Pelnik Tom
Perez Keilyn FHWA
Peters Melinda mpeters@rkk.com
Petillo Joann jpetillo@schnabel-eng.com
Phillip Odessa odessap@assedollc.com
Phillips Mark mphillips@faddis.com (Faddis Concrete Products)
Pratt Tobery Stephanie spratt@icivilinc.com
Prince Ryan ryan.prince@laing.com
Quijano Fernan fquijano@ferrovial.us
Rabin Anne ahrabin@hochtief-p3.com
Racine Louise louise.racine@snclavalin.com
Radley Robert robert.radley@tylin.com
Rahn Pete prahn@mdot.state.md.us
Ramanujam Ram ram@somateng.com
Reaney Craig craig.reaney@cibc.com
Rectanus Michael
Reddick Bill breddick@plenaryenterprises.com
Reigrut Kevin kcreigrut@mdta.maryland.gov
Rentaro Lida
Riahi Hamid hamid.riahi@intertek.com
Robbins Louis lrobbins@cormanconstruction.com
Roberts Laurie lroberts@theconcoursegroup.com
Robinson Meghan mrobinson@prrbiz.com
Rodriguez Robert r.rodriguez@rrrcorp.com
Rolf Brittany brolf@rkk.com
Rollo Mark mrollo@sjheng.com
Romano Albert aromano@atcsplc.com
Sack Genevieve Genevieve.Sack@international.gc.ca
Sakata Michael msakata@gmail.com
Sales John LRakowski@sha.state.md.us
Sales John jsales1@mdta.state.md.us
Salim Sam ppatel@mpengs.com
Schaub Bill wschaub@jmt.com
Schofield John
Schrauder Brian bschrauder@sunrisesafetyservices.com
Schwab Phil phil.schwab@rsandh.com
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Scott Conrad cscott@accompongengineering.com
Scott Serese saranha-scott@brudis.com
Scranton Jaimie jscranton@jefferies.com
Sealy Shanika SSealey1@sha.state.md.us
Segal Geoff geoff.segal@macquarie.com
Seliga Joseph jseliga@mayerbrown.com
Seymour Tracy tseymoru@straughanenvironmental.com
Sharma Anil ansharma@hntb.com
Sharp Susan susan@sharpandco.com
Sheets Adam
SHEHANE CHRIS C.SHEHANE@MULTIVISTA.COM
Shekleton Simon SShekleton@transurban.com
Sherman Donna dsherman@rkk.com
SHIMADA SHINYA shin1107japan@gmail.com
Siddiq Rizwan kathleen.guice@ebaengineering.com
Simon Simon simon.simon@stantec.com
Slater Greg GSlater@sha.state.md.us
Smith Chris Barbour Group
Smith Steve scott.armstrong@parsons.com
Smith Adam asmith@nasir-associates.com
Smith Erin esmith@diversifiedpropertysvcs.com
Solomon Zachary zachary.solomon@morganstanley.com
Soltesz Jim jsoltesz@solteszco.com
Stanley Morgan
Steinhiber Timothy timsteinhilber@comcast.net
Stewart Gina gstewart@bwipartner.org
Stone Tafari tafaristone@yahoo.com
Stoumbos Constantine cstoumbos@somateng.com
Swailes Alfred alfred.swailes1@verizon.net
Syal Rohit rsyal@ullico.com
Tao Zongwei zongwei.tao@weris-inc.com
Tegeler Ashley ashley@tegelercs.com
Tice Dan dtice@brudis.com
Tiedeman Janie janie.tiedeman@aecom.com
Tipnis Mugdha mpimprikar@sheladia.com
Tran Michael michael.tran@bluebird-advisors.com
Tricoire Christian christian.tricoire@vinci-construction.com
Troiani Kimberly ktroiani@rkk.com
Tucker Barrett barrett.tucker@allanmyers.com
Tugman Mike mike.tugman@hdrinc.com
Turner Michael michael.turner2@aecom.com
turner ryan rturner@maliuna.org
Umaretiya Haresh Astute Engineering
Usui Osamu osamu_usui@mhiahq.com
Vander Valk Melanie mvalk@halmarinternational.com
Venugopalan Sivaraman afelix@sivacorrosion.com
von Paris John
Wagner Jeff jwagner@ferrovial.us
Wagner Fred fwagner@amtengineering.com
Wang Suli swang@szpmconsultants.com
Wang Jenipher jenipherwang@gmail.com
Wang Dongxia DWang@cddi.net
Ward Stephen stephen.ward@aggregate-us.com
Webb Lisa lwebb@mdot.state.md.us
Willems Matt mwillems@amtengineering.com
Williams Ashton Ashton.Williams@abertis.com
Williams Gregory gwilliams@frg-consultants.com
Williams Schryse srwilliams@frg-consultants.com
Wine Gerald gwine@icivilinc.com
Wingerter Joe joe.wingerter@kiewit.com
Wise James James.Wise@ey.com
Wolcott Mark mark.wolcott@iseeusa.net
Xie Xiao-Feng xie@wiomax.com
Xie Shesi shesi.xie@sxmstrategies.com
Zellman Charles czellman@primeeng.com
Zhang Xiaodong zest.md@gmail.com
Zozaya Victor Dragedos
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